A

GLUTEN FREE MENU

Some of the following dishes normally contain gluten.

Please inform us when you are ordering from the gluten free menu

F2.

F5.

F17.
F20.
F21.

so all necessary substitutions can be made.

N

APPETISERS

VEGETABLE SATAY ©)
SOMTUM (Green Papaya and Carrot Salad) ¢V

A

MAIN COURSES

Please see main menu for meat selection and pricing.

DUCK WITH HONEY AND CHILLI SAUCE
WEEPING TIGER
PAD CHA

F22-32. ALL STIR FRIES

F34.
F35.
E36.
F40.
F41.
F42.
F43.

F44

F45.
F46.
F47.

CHOO CHEE CURRY

GANG KIEW WAAN (Green Curry)

GANG PED (Red Curry)

SPICY RICE NOODLES

URBAN NOODLES

PAD THAI

LENTIL NOODLES @

KAO PAD SABPAROD (Pineapple Fried Rice)
KAO SUEY (Steamed rice) ¥V

EGG-FRIED RICE

COCONUT RICE (Topped with sesame seeds) ¥

A

DESSERTS
GLOY BUAD SHEE (Banana in coconut milk)

LUXURY ICE CREAM
MANGO SORBET )

#) Vegetarian (V) Vegan

£7.35
£9.95

£22.95
£22.95

£8.95
£14.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50

£6.95
£6.75
£6.75

For parties of 4 or more a discretionary 10% service charge will be added.



