

Some of the following dishes normally contain gluten. Please inform us when you are ordering from the gluten free menu so all necessary substitutions can be made.



F2.	VEGETABLE SATAY 🕅		£7.35
		<u> </u>	

F5. SOMTUM (Green Papaya and Carrot Salad) 🕅 £9.95



Please see main menu for meat selection and pricing.

F17.	DUCK WITH HONEY AND CHILLI SAUCE	£22.95		
F20.	WEEPING TIGER	£22.95		
F21.	PAD CHA	422.))		
F21.	rad Cha			
F22 - 32. ALL STIR FRIES				
F34.	CHOO CHEE CURRY			
F35.	GANG KIEW WAAN (Green Curry)			
F36.	GANG PED (Red Curry)			
F40.	SPICY RICE NOODLES			
F41.	URBAN NOODLES			
F42.	PAD THAI			
F43.	LENTIL NOODLES 🕅	£8.95		
F44	KAO PAD SABPAROD (Pineapple Fried Rice)	£14.95		
F45.	KAO SUEY (Steamed rice) 🕜	£3.95		
F46.	EGG-FRIED RICE 🥯	£4.50		
F47.	COCONUT RICE (Topped with sesame seeds) ${\mathscr D}$	£4.50		
	*			
	<u>ک</u> ه ۲۰			
DESSERTS				
2.	GLOY BUAD SHEE (Banana in coconut milk) 🥯	£6.95		

		20190
4.	LUXURY ICE CREAM 🥪	£6.75
5.	MANGO SORBET 🕜	£6.75